

Present: Sh. JP Singh APP for the State with Sh. Vishal Kohli
Advocate counsel for the complainant.
All Accused on bail with Sh. Satish Saini, Advocate.

PW1 Ramesh Kumar is present and partly examined. His cross-examination is deferred as court time is over. PW Maninder Singh is present but not examined. Said PW's are bound down for next date of hearing. Now, to come up on 28.09.2016 for cross-examination of PW1 Ramesh Kumar and remaining prosecution evidence.

(Kapil Aggarwal), PCS
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Pathankot/22.08.2016