

State Vs Mangal Dass

Present: Sh. Harnoor Singh, Ld. APP for the state

Accused on bail with counsel

Reply to application u/s 311 Cr.P.C not filed. Now to come up on 21.07.2018 for filing reply and consideration.

(Balkar Singh)PCS

JMIC/ Jalandhar

UID (PB0432)

Date of order: 06.06.2018

* Rajpal Kaur (steno)

Next date; 21.07.2018

Purpose: (