

1342 State vs Jaspal Singh

Present Sh. Sikandar Tuteja APP for State.
Accused Kulwant Kaur, Jaspal Singh on bail with
Sh.Atma Singh Adv.
Accused Baljinder Singh P.O.

PW5 SI Ajit Singh examined completely. Summons to
PW ASI Jaspal Singh be issued for 07.02.2020.

(Jagmeet Singh)
CJJD/JMIC/27.01.2020
UID No.PB0394

(Amit) Stenographer Gr. III