

State Vs. Gurlal Singh @ Lala CHI. 135..22

Present:- Sh. Sukhdev Singh, LD. APP for the State.

Challan presented today. It be checked and registered. Now to come up on 17.10.2022, the date already fixed.

Pronounced
07.10.2022.

Gobinda (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Ravneet Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Bagha-Purana,
UID-No-PB0361.