

CNR No: PBSBA10025142022

CIS No: CHI/135/2022

State of Punjab VS Harish Chamdar etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. N.K. Arora, Advocate.

Notice issued to PWs Tarsem Lal and Ramesh Dhiman received back served, but they have not appeared. They be now summoned throughailable warrants for **06.02.2023**.

Date of Order: 31.01.2023
Pankaj Singh

(Sukhwinder Singh)
SDJM, Balachaur
UID No.PB-0332